THE DATASHEET OF
AD7524SRZ-EP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CMOS, 8-Bit,
Buffered Multiplying DAC
Enhanced Product AD7524-EP
Rev. A Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(R-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Nonlinearity (VDD = 15 V) Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD7524SR-EP ±0.5 LSB  −55°C to +125°C  16-Lead SOIC_N R-16
AD7524SR-EP-RL7 ±0.5 LSB  −55°C to +125°C  16-Lead SOIC_N R-16
AD7524SRZ-EP ±0.5 LSB  −55°C to +125°C  16-Lead SOIC_N R-16
AD7524SRZ-EP-RL7 ±0.5 LSB  −55°C to +125°C  16-Lead SOIC_N R-16
1 Z= RoHS Compliant Part.
©2012–2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D01132-0-3/18(A)